## **MOFFICIAL COPY**



### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)

Doc# 2311857011 Fee \$88.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 04/28/2023 11:28 AM PG: 1 OF 4

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			11 PG: 1		
Schulte Roth & Zabel LLP	$\neg I$				
919 Third Avenue	1				
New York, New York 10022					
Attn: Julian 1. Vise, Esq.					
		ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE OF	NLY		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER  Document # 212021901°; Recorded July 21, 2021			•		
		ddendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the anarcing Statement identified above is Statement	terminated with respect to the security inter-	est(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination		
<ol> <li>ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in Item 7a or 7b, an For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collater</li> </ol>		of Assignor in item 9			
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme at ide tified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable talv	with respect to the security interest(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is		
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes:  AND Check one of these two boxes:		me: Complete item DELETE name: G	ivo rosord some		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6; or 6		me: Complete item DELETE name: G b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in ite.			
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change -	rovide Jnly <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0/,				
OR 65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIR	RST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
7: CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Ch	nange - provide only one came (7a or 7b) (use exact, full r	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	ne Debtor's name)		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  CMTG MS FINANCE LLC					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
7c. MAILING ADDRESS c/o Mack Peal Fotate Credit Strategies I D   CIT	·····	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
Co Mack Real Estate Credit Strategies, E.i.	lew York	NY 10023	USA		
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD coll	lateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral AS	SIGN collateral		
Indicate collateral:					

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)									
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🦳 and provide name of authorizing Debtor									
į	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
	CMTG LENDER 62 LLC								
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX					
				ŀ					

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

To be filed in Cook County, Illinois - Exhibit on Superior (Assignment to Repo Seller) - 049902.0067

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUN
--

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DENDOM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendmen			
Document # 2120219019; Recorded July 21, 2021  12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendr	ment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CMTG LENDER 62 LLC			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL Name			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINT, AT, 3)	SUFFIX		
700		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state, ment (Name of a current Debtor of reco			3): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<u> </u>
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST F	PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
$\tau_{c}$			
	42		
	17%		
		C/2	
		Ti	
		0.	
		10-	
		0	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		on of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	filing Attached	d hereto as Exhibit A.	
(if Debtar does not have a record interest):			
18. MISCELLANEOUS:			

To be filed in Cook County, Illinois - Exhibit on Superior (Assignment to Repo Seller) - 049902.0067

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A**

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

#### PARCEL 1:

LOTS 1, 2, 3 AND 4 IN THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF LOTS 1 TO 6, INCLUSIVE, OF BLOCK 29 IN WOLCOTT'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD FRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT THAT PART OF LOT 6, AFORESAID, LYING EAST OF A LINE 14 FEET WEST OF AND PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF LASALLE STREET), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2:

LOTS 9, 10 AND 11 IN BLCCK 2 IN WALTER NEWBERRY'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 3:

A TRACT OF LAND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

THAT PART OF THE NORTH-SOUTH 14 FOOT PUPLIC ALLEY LYING EAST OF THE EAST LINE OF LOTS 7 AND 8, LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF LOT 9 AND LYING NORTH OF A LINE 40 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL TO A LINE DRAWN FROM THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 8 TO THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 9, ALL IN BLOCK 2 OF NEWBERRY'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN; SAID PART OF PUBLIC ALLEY HEREIN VACATED BEING FURTHER DESCRIBED AS THE NORTH 40 FEET OF THE NORTH-SOUTH 14 FOOT PUBLIC ALLEY IN THE BLOCK BOUNDED BY WEST SUPERIOR STREET, WEST HURON STREET, NORTH WELLS STREET AND NORTH LASALLE STREET, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 4:

THE NORTH 15 FEET OF LOT 7 AND ALL OF LOT 8 IN BLOCK 2 IN WALTER NEWBERRY'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### PARCEL 5:

THE NORTH 27 FEET OF LOT 6 AND THE SOUTH 13 FEET OF LOT 7 IN BLOCK 2 IN NEWBERRY'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 6:

THE NORTH 24 FEET OF LOT 5 AND THE SOUTH I FOOT OF LOT 6 IN BLOCK 2 IN NEWBERRY'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, SAID ADDITION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 7:

THAT PART OF THE VACATED NORTH-SOUTH 14 FOOT PUBLIC ALLEY LYING EAST OF THE EAST LINE OF LOTS 5, 6 AND 7, LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF LOT 9, LYING SOUTH OF A LINE 40.00 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL TO A LINE DRAWN FROM THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 8 TO THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF LOT 9 AND LYING NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 9 EXTENDED WESTWARD TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID ALLEY ALL IN BLOCK 2 IN NEWBERRY'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 8:

PERPETUAL AND NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCELS 1 THROUGH 7 AS CONTAINED IN THE LIGHT AND AIR AND ENCROACHMENT EASEMENT AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 12, 2014 AND RECORDED AUGUST 19, 2014 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1423119123 MADE BY AND BETWEEN AP 707 N. WELLS, LLC, A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, AND SUPERIOR PARK, LLC, A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

Property Address: 165 W Superior, Chicago, IL 60654

### PINS:

17-09-210-001-0000 (AFFECTS PARCEL 4 AND PART OF PARCEL 3)
17-09-210-002-0000 (AFFECTS PARCEL 5 AND PART OF PARCEL 7)
17-09-210-003-0000 (AFFECTS PARCEL 6 AND PART OF PARCEL 7)
17-09-210-007-0000 (AFFECTS PARCEL 2 AND PART OF PARCELS 3 AND 7)
17-09-210-016-0000 (AFFECTS PARCEL 1)

DOC ID - 36824148.1